Klasse StartNr.:

E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E1
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

3
7
9
14
22
30
38
48
72
82
85
96
108
109
114
115
117
121
126
131
138
140
146
151
160
165
169
177
183
185
186
189

Starterliste DEM/Pokal
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1. Tag / 8. Marz 2014

Bewerber Name Vorname
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil Hanel Daniel
Team KTM Sturm Kradorf Martin
ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V/ Team Zupin-Husqvarna Weil3 Christian
Lange Ingo
Offroadsport Noderer by DC AFAM Rohrl Michael
Yamaha Motor Deutschland AC MoTeC Rosse Jonathan
Team KTM Sturm - ADAC Sachsen e.V Schubert Maik
Team KTM Sturm / ADAC Sachsen e.V. Hibner Edward
Team KTM Sturm/ADAC Sachsen e.V. Haustein Jorg
Team KTM-Sturm / ADAC Pfalz e.V. FraBdorf Mario
ADAC Sachsen e.V. Gorner Derrick
DMSB Deutsches-Enduro Junior Team Apolle Tim
Nordh Anton
ADAC Pfalz e.v. Storz Philipp
BvZ Racing Team von Zitzewitz Davide
Engelmann  André
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V Knollenborg  Frank
Petruck Kai-Arne
Team-Zap-Scherco-BlueB-Racing Meyer Bert
ADAC Sachsen e.V. Emmrich Nick
Ludwig Markus
Team KTM Sturm / ADAC Thiringen / Hessen Schneider Tom
Team KTM Sturm/ADAC Sachsen e.V. Waéchtler Bruno
KTM GST Berlin Racing / ADAC Sachsen Beier Andreas
Stube Sebastian
KTM-GST/ADMV-MC Woltersdorf Rambow Nico
ADAC Hessen-Thiringen e.V. Hassenpflug Andreas
Yamaha Motor Deutschland AC MoTeC Kiesl Benjamin
ADAc Pfalz e.V. Hartmann Mike
MSC Waldkappel-Breitau/Wills Racing Bornmann Johannes
MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC Jud Daniel
ADAC Mittelrhein e.V. /Zweirad Wills Pitsch Andy

Ort

Bdérnichen
Porsdorf

Rugland
Roduchelstorf
Kirchensittenbach
Court

Hopfgarten
Lunzenau
Zschopau
Wittenberg
Gornau

Finne

Skoévde

Erfurt

Karlshof
Schoénborn
Lingen

Bleckede
Schénbrunn
Borstendorf
Uhlstadt Kirchhasel
Altengottern
Thum-Herold
Krumhermersdorf
Mockern

Bernau
Ringgau-Datterode
Eisenberg
Mosbach
Waldkappel-Bischhausen
Neunkirchen
Ehrenfriedersdorf

Fahrzeug
Kawasaki
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Sherco
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

Beta

KTM
Husaberg
Gas Gas
SHERCO
Sherco
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husaberg
Husqvarna
Wills Husqvarna



E2
E2
E2
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E1B
E2B

190
192
199
206
213
218
221
224
226
232
244
250
252
255
257
282
284
291
293
299
304
313
314
315
316
326
330
344
351
377
393
397
403
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Team Parthen Powersports / ADAC Hessen-Thiringen e.V. Hackel
Gans
ADAC Hessen-Thiringen e.V. Findling
Team KTM Sturm Helbig
KTM GST,ADMV MC Woltersdorf Lessing
Team YAMAHA Motor Deutschland AC MoTeC by STC Neubert
ADAC Pfalze.V. Franz
Team Parthen Powersports Gruhne
Team Zap-Sherco-blue-b Racing Kehr
KTM GST BERLIN RACING Feldt
KTM - Team Musch/ ADAC Pfalz e.V. Schéfer
Team KTM Sturm / ADAC Hessen-Thiringen HauBer
Team Hoope Park Krause
Team KTM Sturm ADAC Sachsen Létzsch
Team Wills-Husquarna Schréter
Blhnemann
ADAC Pfalz e.V. Dietzel
ADAC Wirttemberg e.V. Springmann
Team Hoope Park Blaack
Team-Béticher Scheffler
Bunn
ADAC Team Hansa Mann
Team Hornik Saal
ADAC Schleswig Holstein e.V. Nielsen
Ténzer
Graube
KTM-Team Musch Kesberger
BvZ Racing Team Wischhof
Ochmann
Team Hoope Park Kreke
ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V. Streichsbier
ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V. Stettner
Vorrink

Christoph
Mirko
Eddie
Gerrit
Christoph
Marco
Martin
Maik
Marcus
Bjorn
Jan
Robin
Tilman
Kenny
Dennis
Sirko
Stefan
Pascal
Leonhard
Maik
Marco
Matthias
André
Bernd
Rene
Robin
Lukas
Claas
Gino
Jonas
Georg
Andreas
Jost

40. Uelsener ADAC Gelandefahrt

Mupperg

Coswig OT Cobbelsdorf
Garnbach

Wolgast

Berlin

Affalter
GroBrickerswalde
Dahlen

Fléha

Roduchelstorf
Unter-Schénmattenwag
Weimar

GroB Niendorf

Drebach

Crinitz

Mose

Saalfeld

Marbach

Wennigsen

Ritterode
Langenleuba.-Niederhain
Hohen Schénberg
Ingolstadt

Schillsdorf

Cavertitz

Bosleben
Unter-Schénmattenwag
Wriedel

Belgern

Westerstede

Zirndorf

Ansbach

Itterbeck

KTM
Sherco
Husaberg
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Beta

KTM
Sherco
KTM

KTM

KTM

Beta

KTM
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Beta

Beta

Beta
Husqvarna
KTM
Sherco HP-Racing
Husaberg
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husaberg
KTM



E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E2B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B

404
405
407
409
411
413
414
415
418
419
420
421
422
424
425
426
429
433
434
451
455
471
475
477
479
486
489
490
492
501
502
503
505

MC MEK e.V. Enduro Fleischer / ADAC Wirttemberg e.V.

ADAC Sachsen e.V. / KTM Feist Rochlitz
Offroadsport Noderer by DC AFAM
ADMV-Team MC-Woltersdorf

ADAC Wirttemberg e.V.

BvZ Racing Team

MC MEK e.V./Enduro Fleischer / ADAC Sachsen e.V.

BvZ Racing Team

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V.
ADAC Wirttemberg e.V.
Team KTM Sturm

Enduro Koch Racing

KTM GST Berlin Racing

Team Hoope Park
Team Hoope Park

Team KTM Sturm
MSC Waldkappel-Breitau e.V. im ADAC

Team KTM Sturm
Team KTM Sturm
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Maier
Martin
Nutz
Seller
Stiegler
Pléger
Neumann
Kruckenberg
Vrielmann
Abele
Kladtke
Held
Heimann
Mindel
RoBler
Felchner
Wollschlager
Martin
Schréder
Winde
Kélbach
Géabler
WeiBbach
Bredehorn
Lange
Schreiber
Hut

Rost
Kneidl
Pauly
Renner
Hauptlorenz
Rehhahn

Nico
Felix
Stefan
Georg
Marco
Gerwin
Marc
Jan
Frank
Kevin
Tom
Kevin
Matthias
Jens
Frederik
Lutz
Stefan
Michael
Sebastian
Sven
Tom
Robert
Daniel
Stefan
Felix
Franz
Thomas
Kevin
Alexander
Sebastian
Michael
Tobias
Marcus

Rutesheim
Geithain
Oberreichenbach
Ruedersdorf bei Berlin
Affalterbach
Martensrade
Drebach OT GrieBbach
Hanstedt

Uelsen
Huattlingen
Crimmtischau
Lindenberg
Schoénborn

Riesa
GroBweitzschen
Welbsleben
Steinburg
Mildenau
Schmalkalden
Schénborn
Heiligenhaus
GroBharthau
Erdmannsdorf
Westerstede
Bremen
Amtsberg OT Dittersdorf
Saalfeld
Kirchheim
Hamburg

Alfeld

Zschopau
Wittgendorf
Kemberg

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Beta
Husaberg
™

KTM
GAS GAS
Husaberg
KTM
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
KTM
husqvarna
KTM
Husaberg
KTM
Husaberg
Beta
KTM
Husaberg
GasGas
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

Gas Gas
Sherco
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM



E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B
E3B

A L

506
507
508
510
512
514
515
517
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
534
535
543
551
555
556
565
585
588
589
599
603
610
611
614
617
618
627
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Offroadsport Noderer by DC AFAM
Team KTM Sturm

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V.
ADAC Ostwestfalen lippe e.V.

MC MEK e.V./Enduro Fleischer

ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.
MSC Waldkappel-Breitau e.V. im ADAC

Enduro Koch Racing/ADAC W irttemberg

KTM Engel
Enduro Koch Racing - MC-Augsburg e.V.im ADAC

Offroadsport Noderer by DC AFAM
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil
Yamaha Motor Deutschland AC MoTeC
ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.

ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.

DMSB Deutsches-Enduro Junior Team/ MSC Porz e.V. im ADAC

Voges
Triebel
Hecht
Kleinpaul
Bauer
Hoppmann
Veenaas
Léding
Siekmann
Handke
Mauersberger
Bammes
Nennewitz
Steet
Liermann
Siebrasse
Schobert
Dorner
Bender
Tillie
Pester
Wolter
Erdmann
Klein

LiB
Deyerler
Franke
Lang
RoBbach
Gunster
Scherbaum
WeiBbach
Mosch

Jan
Marcel
Sebastian
Steffen
Tino
Alexander
Jorn

Ralf
Luca
Max
Ronny
Rainer
Julius
Martin
Philipp
Andreas
Rico
Simon Samuel
Michael
Marc
Toni
Karsten
Benedikt
Tim
Marcus
Matthias
Maria
Michel
Paul
Manuel
Jannik
Martin
Yannik

Lamspringe
Nordhausen
Schwabach
Schilda
Amtsberg
Uedem
Wielen
Tetenhusen
Oerlinghausen
Bennin

Geyer
Dietenhofen
Eschwege
Gauting
Therm. Wiesenbad/Wiesa
Oerlinghausen
Greiz
Haunetal
Petersberg
Marbach
Penig
Wittenberg OT Straach
Hirblingen
Hagen
Kleinrudestedt
Hilpoltstein
Zeitz
Chemnitz
Harxheim
Flérsheim
Rollshausen
Erdmannsdorf
Issum

Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Husaberg
GasGas
Beta
Husqvarna
Husaberg
ZAH-Beta
Husaberg
ktm

KTM

beta

Beta

KTM

KTM
Husaberg
Gas Gas
KTM
Husaberg
GasGas
Gas Gas
Beta
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Stega-KTM
Schroth BETA
Husaberg
Husaberg
Sherco
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630
636
644
651
655
661
666
668
672
675
677
680
684
688
695
696
697
699
702
703
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
713
714
715
716
718
719

ADAC Wirttemberg e.V./MC MEK e.V./Enduro Fleischer

ADAC Hessen-Thiringen e.V.

Team KTM Sturm / ADAC Sachsen e.V.

DMSB-Junior-Team/ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.

ADAC Sidbaden e. V.

KTM-Team Musch/DMSB Deutsches-Enduro Junior Team

Team Parthen Powersports
Team Parthen Powersports

ADAC Sachsen e.V.
Team Hoope Park

Team KTM Sturm

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Enduro Koch Racing/ADAC Wirttemberg e,V,

ADAC Ostwestfalen-Lippe e.V.

KTM-GST,ADMV MC Woltersdorf
KTM Team Musch / MC Augsburg

MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC
Team KTM Sturm / ADAC Sachsen e.V.
KTM-Team Musch

MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC
ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.
ZAP Sherco blueB Racing

Team KTM Sturm
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Pfeifer
Albrecht
Mdller
Weber
Streichsbier
Brautigam
Spachmiiller
Heine
Herrling
Kick

Lobel
Petrick
Grimm
Schwanfelder
Hoppe
Klein
Schile
Schéfer
Libbing
Schumann
Holz
BoRBdorf
Sander
Ingram
Grimm
Zink
Weber
Steinel
Reiher
Conrad
Nachtrab
Ziegler
Uhle

Marco
Kevin
Philipp
Chris
Lukas
Kai

Yanik
Christoph
Luis
Christoph
Peter
Kay
David
Tim
Maximilian
Alexander
Leon
Luca
Thomas
Dirk
Torsten
Jens
Andreas
Patrick
Mario
Peter
Uwe
Johannes
Frank
Torsten
Uwe

Falk
René

Berglen

Viernau
Schillertswiesen
Zschopau
Zirndorf

Lahr
Schwabach
Moéckern OT Bliden
Oerlsdorf
Rednitzhembach
Braunsdorf
Schleife-Rohne
Zeven
Rednitzhembach
Augustusburg
Rheine
Alveslohe
Affalterbach

Bad Oeynhausen
Cavertitz OT Schéna
Wittenberg
Berlin

Augsburg
Coppenbrigge
Hasenmoor
Untersteinach
Hohndorf
Willstatt
Neumdinster
Schadeck

Roth

Lehesten
Fischbach

Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Musch KTM
Husaberg
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husaberg
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Sherco
Husaberg
KTM

KTM
Sherco HP-Racing
KTM
GasGas
Sherco
KTM
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722
723
727
729
730
731
735
737
744
747
754
755
762
765
766
767
769
772
777
778
779
782
787
789
790
797
801
802
803
804
805
807
808

Team KTM Sturm
KTM-GST/ADMV MC Woltersdorf
BvZ Racing Team

ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V.

Team Hoope Park
ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.

Team Hoope-Park
MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC

ADAC Pfalz e.V.
MSC Porz-Kéln e.V. im ADAC
MSC Porz e.V

MSC Porz

KTM-Team Musch

Enduro Koch/ MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC
ADAC Team Nordbayern / MSC Aischgrund
KTM Team Musch / ADAC Pfalz

KTM-Team Musch

MSC Porz e.V. im ADAC
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Danielzik
Simon
Henkel
von Ahlen
Larsen
Saren
Schulz
Nykamp
Piwitt
Baer
Schmitt
Szukat
MeiBner
Schigart
Novella
Lux

Klein
Bitter
Berger
Tolle
Backes
Funke
Weckert
Tribe
First
Schemmel
Mosert
Nickolai
Listl
Alexander
Bratke
Dudziak
Hahn

Mike
Heiko
Bernd
Mike
Andre
Reinhard
Thorsten
Gebhard
Ingo
Stefan
Christian
Olaf
Jens
Torsten
Martin
Michael
Stefan
Bernd
Stefan
Mario
Boris
Alexander
Frank
Dirk
Thorsten
Georg
Andreas
Rolf
Paul-Maria
Helmut
Ginter
Andreas
Hennes

Aying
Wittenberg
Dingelstadt
Bernau OT-Schénow
Karlshof
Karlshof
Kasseedorf
Itterbeck
Schmalkalden
Wolfsburg
Gondershausen
Oberhausen
Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Bahlburg
Wilnsdorf
Gladbeck
Annweiler

Koln

Kéln

Wittenberg
Berlin

Koln

Remscheid
Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Hamburg

Bad Salzuflen
Wutha-Farnroda
Neunkirchen
Parsberg
Hassloch
Iffezheim

St. Augustin
Burscheid

HM Honda
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

ktm

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husaberg
Beta
Sherco
KTM

Beta

KTM
Sherco
KTM

™

KTM
Husaberg
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM

KTM

Gas Gas
Yamaha
KTM
Husqvarna
bsn - husaberg
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
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810
811
812
813
815
816
817
819
822
823
824
825
826
827
829
831
833
837
841
845
848
850
904
910
951
952
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BvZ Racing Team

Enduro Koch Racing/ADAC Wirttemberg e.V.

MSC-Porz Kdln e.V.

Team Sherco Asimo GmbH,MSC Porz e.V.im ADAC

Team KTM Sturm
KTM Sturm

MSC Lippe-West e.V. im ADAC

ADAC Sachsen e.V.
Team KTM Sturm

1. Tag / 8. Marz 2014

Palaschevsky Frank

Schitte
Althaus
Demel
Mordass
Oppenlander
Mayer
Schindewolf
Landschoof
Anderssohn
Wischhof
Blsch
Bulau
Mosch
Kuhn
Kiper

Vogl
Gartner
Kretschmer
Balster
Geweniger
Stoops
Hecker
Voss
Petrick
Weinreich

Volker
Jirgen
Gottfried
Andy
Bernd
Werner
Bernd
Peter
Arne
Jirgen-Heinrich
Friedrich
Ralph
Jargen
Bruno
Johann
Michael
Glinter
Dierk
Kai

Ralf
Rene
Jorg
Daniel
Heike
Jacqueline

Lutherstadt Wittenberg
Ganderkesee
Dingelstadt
Schénwalde
Zahna-Elster OT Zérnigall
Murr

Biberach

Salzkotten

Solingen

Wentorf

Wriedel

Neutraubling

Siegburg

Issum

Bielefeld

Itterbeck

Drebach

Augustusburg OT Hennerdorf

Dortmund
Oerlinghausen
Starnberg

den Haag
Dornum
Lichtenau Atteln
Schleife-Rohne
Bielefeld

Husqgvarna
KTM

Ktm

Gas Gas
KTM
BETA
Sherco
KTM
Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
GasGas

MX Plaza Sherco

Beta
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Beta
KTM
BMW
Yamaha
SUZUKI
Husaberg
Sturm-KTM



